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	Spielplan
	:
	28. Mai 2011

	
	
	
	

	Gruppe
	:
	C
	

	
	
	
	

	Spielzeit
	:
	  12  Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel

	
	
	
	


	SpNr.
	Platz
	Zeit
	Spielpaarungen
	
	Ergebnis:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	3
	10.00
	H.A. Bumke Hannover
	vs
	Soccer Park Hannover
	
	2
	:
	1

	32
	3
	10.15
	Allstars United Hannover
	vs
	Kampfleber Laatzen
	
	1
	:
	0

	34
	4
	10.45
	HAZ Hamburg
	vs
	H.A. Bumke Hannover
	
	1
	:
	2

	35
	4
	11.00
	Soccer Park Hannover
	vs
	Allstars United Hannover
	
	0
	:
	0

	36
	4
	11.15
	SEK Kampfleber
	vs
	Refurbisment/Notebooks
	
	0
	:
	2

	38
	1
	11.45
	H.A. Bumke
	vs
	Allstas United Hannover
	
	0
	:
	0

	39
	1
	12.00
	Soccer Park Hannover
	vs
	Refurbisment/Notebooks
	
	1
	:
	3

	41
	2
	12.30
	HAZ Hamburg
	vs
	Allstars United Hannover
	
	3
	:
	0

	42
	2
	12.45
	Refurbisment/Notebooks
	vs
	H.A. Bumke Hannover
	
	1
	:
	0

	44
	1
	13.15
	Kampfleber Laatzen
	vs
	HAZ Hamburg
	
	0
	:
	3

	45
	3
	13.30
	Allstars United Hannover
	vs
	Refurbisment/Notebooks
	
	1
	:
	3

	47
	3
	14.00
	Kampfleber Laatzen
	vs
	Soccer Park Hannover
	
	2
	:
	0

	48
	3
	14.15
	Refurbisment/Notebooks
	vs
	HAZ Hamburg
	
	1
	:
	0

	50
	1
	14.45
	H.A. Bumke Hannover
	vs
	Kampfleber Laatzen
	
	2
	:
	1

	51
	2
	14.45
	HAZ Hamburg
	vs
	Soccer Park Hannover
	
	3
	:
	1


	Ergebnisse :

Gruppe : C


	HAZ Hamburg
	Refurbisment
	Kapfleber Laatzen
	Allstars United
	H.A. Bumke
	Soccer Park Hannover
	
	
	

	Mannschaften
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tore
	Punkte
	Platz

	HAZ Hamburg
	ffvh
	0:1
	3:0
	3:0
	1:2
	3:1
	10:4
	9
	3

	Refurbisment
	1:0
	ffvh
	2:0
	3:1
	1:0
	3:1
	10:2
	15
	1

	Kampfleber Latzen
	0:3
	0:2
	ffvh
	0:1
	1:2
	2:0
	3:8
	3
	5

	Allstars United
	0:3
	1:3
	1:0
	ffvh
	0:0
	0:0
	2:6
	5
	4

	H.A. Bumke
	2:1
	0:1
	2:1
	0:0
	ffvh
	2:1
	6:4
	10
	2

	Soccer Park
	1:3
	1:3
	0:2
	0:0
	1:2
	ffvh
	3:10
	1
	6
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